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1. 

Instructions to Candidates: 

a) 

b) 

C) 

d) 

e) 

f) 

II Semester B.B.A. Degree Examination, June/July - 2025 

8) 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Answer any Five of the following questions. Each question carries Two marks. 
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Answers should be written completely in English or Kannada. 

What is people management ? 

SECTION - A 

What is time management ? 

State the purpose of staff appraisal. 

What is MBO ? 

MBO Owie ? 

Name any four types of interpersonal relationships. 

Define people networking. 

OEBB211 

What is meant by diversity ? 

Maximum Marks : 60 

(5x2=10) 

|P.T.O. 



2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Answer 

(2) 

SECTION B 

any Four questions. Each question carries Five marks. 

Brietly explain the causes of stress at the workplace. 

What is motivation ? Explain the importance of employee motivation. 

What is communication ? Explain its importance. 

Explain Maslow's hierarchy of needs. 

Discuss a few types of performance assessment. 

SECTION - C 

OEBB211 

Answer any Two of the following questions. Each question carries Twelve marks. 

Explain the significance of people management with relevant examples. 

Explain the modern tools of assessment of performance. 

(4x5-20) 

(2x12=24) 

9. Explain the major difference between people management and human resource 
management. 



(3) 

SECTION - D 

Answer any One question. Each question carries Six marks. 

OEBB211 

10. How is work-life balance important for an individual ? Give an example. 

(1x6-6) 

11. List out the various financial and non-financial benefits given to an employee. 
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